
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-20-018733 PCN Date: 25-FEB-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
DYNAMIC D-5200M TAB HSG

Description of Changes 
Packing method are changed from bulk packaging to lined packaging. No Form, Fit and Function change. By this changes, number of packing will be changed. Packing method : 
Please refer Additional attachment. Number of Packing : *-917808-2 : 320pcs -> 360pcs *-917808-3 : 240pcs -> 280pcs *-917809-2 : 320pcs -> 280pcs *-917809-3 : 240pcs -> 
192pcs &#65288;*&#65306;1-&#65306;X-X key, 2-&#65306;Y-Y Key, 3-&#65306;X-Y Key, 6- : Y-Y Key HSG Color Yellow&#65289;
Other attachments: 
New packing spec_107-78030
New Packing Method
Old packing spec_FJPI-1-917808-2
Old packing spec_FJPI-1-917808-3
Old packing spec_FJPI-2-917808-2
Old packing spec_FJPI-2-917808-3
Old packing spec_FJPI-3-917808-2
Old packing spec_FJPI-3-917808-3
Old packing spec_FJPI-1-917809-3
Old packing spec_FJPI-2-917809-2
Old packing spec_FJPI-2-917809-3
Old packing spec_FJPI-3-917809-2
Old packing spec_FJPI-3-917809-3

Reason for Changes: 
Product improvement.To avoid brakage during transportation.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

28-APR-2020
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-917808-2 NO
1-917809-2 NO
1-917809-3 NO
3-917808-2 NO
3-917809-2 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-917808-2 NO
1-917809-2 NO
1-917809-3 NO
3-917808-2 NO
3-917809-2 NO



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-917808-2 NO
1-917809-3 NO
3-917808-2 NO
3-917809-2 NO




