

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: P-20-018733 PCN Date: 25-FEB-20

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
DYNAMIC D-5200M TAB HSG

Description of Changes

Packing method are changed from bulk packaging to lined packaging. No Form, Fit and Function change. By this changes, number of packing will be changed. Packing method : Please refer Additional attachment. Number of Packing : *-917808-2 : 320pcs -> 360pcs *-917808-3 : 240pcs -> 280pcs *-917809-2 : 320pcs -> 280pcs *-917809-3 : 240pcs -> 192pcs (*:1-:X-X key, 2-:Y-Y Key, 3-:X-Y Key, 6- : Y-Y Key HSG Color Yellow)

Other attachments:

New packing spec 107-78030

New Packing Method

Old packing spec FJPI-1-917808-2

Old packing spec FJPI-1-917808-3

Old packing spec FJPI-2-917808-2

Old packing spec FJPI-2-917808-3

Old packing spec FJPI-3-917808-2

Old packing spec FJPI-3-917808-3

Old packing spec FJPI-1-917809-3

Old packing spec FJPI-2-917809-2

Old packing spec FJPI-2-917809-3 Old packing spec FJPI-3-917809-2

Old packing spec FJPI-3-917809-3

Reason for Changes:		
Product improvement. To avoid brakage during transpo	rtation.	
Estimated Dates:		
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):	
	28-APR-2020	
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):	
	No Mixed Shipments	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-917808-2	NO						
<u>1-917809-2</u>	NO						
<u>1-917809-3</u>	NO						
3-917808-2	NO						
<u>3-917809-2</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-917808-2</u>	NO						
1-917809-2	NO						
<u>1-917809-3</u>	NO						
3-917808-2	NO						
3-917809-2	NO	•					

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>1-917808-2</u>	NO						
1-917809-3	NO						
3-917808-2	NO						
3-917809-2	NO						